Y
ST
R
A
IN
ER
S
- 48 -
F Y 1 C Q 1 R - B 4 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Model Material Inlet Class Con- Dash Cover Perf Mesh
Size nection
FY Series Ordering Code
1. For Buttweld connection
please specify mating pipe
schedule.
Model - Position 1-3
FY1 - Standard
FYZ - Custom
Configuration
Material - Position 4
C - Carbon Steel
L - Low Temp CS
V - 304 SS
T - 316 SS
T - 316 SS
M - Monel
H - Hastelloy
Z - Other
Inlet Size -
Position 5
H - 2"
J - 2-1/2"
K - 3"
M - 4"
N - 5"
P - 6"
Q - 8"
R - 10"
S - 12"
T - 14"
U - 16"
V - 18"
W - 20"
X - 22"
Y - 24"
1 - 28"
2 - 30"
3 - 36"
4 - 40"
Z - Other
Class - Position 6
1 - 150
3 - 300
4 - 600
5 - 900
6 - 1500
7 - 2500
Z - Other
Connection - Position 7
B - Buttweld1
F - Flat Face Flange
G - Grooved
N - NPT
J - Ring Joint Flange
R - Raised Face Flange
K - Socket Weld
Z - Other
Dash - Position 8
Cover - Position 9
B - Bolted
C - Bolted w/C-Clamp
D - Bolted w/Davit
J - Bolted w/Hinge
G - Grooved
H - T - Bolt Hinged
T - Threaded Hinged
Y - Yoke Hinged
Z - Other
Perf - Position 10
304SS Material
Standard2
A - None

materials, contact
factory.
For any variations, use the part Numbering system above
but clearly indicate the additional requirements.
Y
ST
R
A
IN
ER
S
- 49 -
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
ASME B16.34
For Quick Opening Covers Ratings
For higher pressure classes and other
materials, consult factory.
Connections*:
2-24" NPT, Socketweld,
RF, FF, RTJ or Buttweld
SCREEN OPENINGS
STANDARD
SIZE SCREEN MATERIALS
2"-12" 1/8" Perf 304 SS
14"-24" 3/16" Perf 304 SS
FY SERIES
FABRICATED Y STRAINERS
SPECIFICATION
Y Strainer shall be designed and manufactured to meet ASME
B31.1, ASME B31.3 or ASME B31.4 and/or ASME Section VIII Div.
1. The Strainer body shall be fabricated steel or other specified
material. The screen shall be size ______ perf  Stainless Steel. The
strainer shall have a bolted cover furnished with a drain connection
and plug as standard.  The strainer shall be have an inlet size of
______ and Open Area Ratio of  _______. The Y Strainer shall be
SSI FY___ Series.
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
(Carbon Steel shown*)
Shell & Nozzles …………………………SA53S/B / A106-B
Flanges …………………………………………………SA105
Coupling/threadolets …………………………………SA105
Plug ……………………………………………………SA105
Screen Retainer Ring ……………………………………A36
Screen1 ………………………………………………304 SS
Gasket1 ………………………………304 SS Spiral Wound
Stud ………………………………………………SA193-B7
Nut …………………………………………………SA194-2H
* Other Materials Available. Consult Factory
1. Recommended Spare Parts
Materials specification will change when NACE MR01-75 is specified.
WEIGHTSIZE A B C D
Cover Unit
2 1013⁄16 81⁄4 131⁄4 1/2 5 28
(50) (275) (210) (337) (15) (2) (13)
21⁄2 133⁄8 101⁄4 167⁄16 1 9 81
(65) (340) (260) (418) (25) (4) (37)
3 133⁄8 101⁄4 167⁄16 1 9 81
(80) (340) (260) (418) (25) (4) (37)
4 143⁄4 101⁄2 163⁄4 11⁄2 17 85
(100) (375) (267) (425) (4) (8) (39)
5 171⁄4 121⁄2 20 11⁄2 20 110
(125) (438) (318) (508) (40) (9) (50)
6 22 14 227⁄16 2 26 145
(150) (559) (356) (570) (50) (12) (66)
8 24 173⁄4 287⁄16 2 45 256
(200) (610) (451) (722) (50) (20) (116)
10 311⁄2 22 351⁄4 2 70 380
(250) (800) (559) (895) (50) (32) (172)
12 323⁄4 25 40 2 110 700
(300) (832) (635) (1016) (50) (50) (317)
14 393⁄4 27 431⁄4 2 140 750
(350) (1010) (686) (1099) (50) (63) (340)
16 451⁄4 307⁄8 491⁄2 2 180 905